Fall Sports Coaches Contacts
	Sport
	Staff
	Email

	Varsity Football
	Head Coach: Brett Hotchkiss
	bhotchkiss@lcsd.k12.nnny.us

	
	Assistant: Brandon Davis
	bdavis@schuler-haas.com

	
	Assistant: Owen Davis
	odavis@lansingtown.com

	Varsity Cheer
	Head Coach: Jenna Stickel
	thenextjennaration@yahoo.com

	Varsity Boys Soccer
	Head Coach: Jake Fusilli
	jfusilli@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	JV Boys Soccer
	Coach: Jamie Saroka
	jsaroka@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Girls Soccer
	Head Coach: Eric Stickel
	estickel8@gmail.com

	Varsity Volleyball
	Head Coach: Nicole Lamie
	nlamie@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	JV Volleyball
	Coach: Amy Phanhthalath
	aphanhthalath@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Cross Country
	Head Coach: 
	

	Varsity Girls Swim
	Head Coach: Diane Hicks-Hughes
	dhickshughes@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	Assistant: Shelly Matheny
	smatheny@twcny.rr.com

	Modified Girls Swim
	Coach: Shelly Matheny
	smatheny@twcny.rr.com

	Modified Football
	Coach: Casey Crandall
	ccrandall@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	Assistant: Joe Volpicelli
	jvolpicelli@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Boys Soccer
	Coach: Jason Yahn
	jyahn@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Modified Girls Soccer
	Coach: Amber Lavigne
	alavigne@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Cross Country
	Coach: Margaret Steffie
	m.a.steffie@gmail.com

	Modified Cheer
	Coach: Jenna Stickel
	thenextjennaration@yahoo.com




Winter Sports Coaches Contacts
	Sport
	Staff
	Email

	Varsity Boys Basketball
	Head Coach: Joe Volpicelli
	jvolpicelli@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	JV Boys Basketball
	Coach: Casey Crandall
	ccrandall@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Girls Basketball
	Head Coach: Meghan McVey
	mmcvey@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	JV Girls Basketball
	Coach: Jake Fusilli
	jfusilli@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Cheer
	Head Coach: Jenna Stickel
	thenextjennaration@yahoo.com

	Varsity Wrestling
	Coach: Frederick Stroker
	fstroker@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Varsity Bowling
	Head Coach: Lee Christopher
	lachrist37@hotmail.com

	Varsity Indoor Track
	Head Coach: Matthew Scheffler
	mscheffler@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	Assistant: Doug Smith
	dougsmith92@icloud.com

	Varsity Boys Swim
	Head Coach: Diane Hicks-Hughes
	dhickshughes@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	Assistant: Shelly Matheny 
	smatheny@twcny.rr.com

	Modified Boys Swim
	Coach: Diane Hicks-Hughes
	dhickshughes@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Wrestling
	Coach: Garrett Downing
	garrettndowning@gmail.com

	Modified Boys Basketball
	7th Grade Coach: Jamie Saroka
	jsaroka@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	8th Grade Coach: Austin Quick
	aquick@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Girls Basketball
	7th Grade Coach: Lucas Hibbard
	lhibbard@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	8th Grade Coach: Austin Quick
	aquick@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Volleyball
	7th Grade Coach:  Nicole Lamie
	nlamie@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	8th Grade Coach: Amy Phanhthalath
	aphanhthalath@lcsd.k12.ny.us




Spring Sports Coaches Contacts
	Sport
	Staff
	Email

	Varsity Baseball
	Head Coach: Tyler Mattoon
	tylermattoon34@yahoo.com

	JV Baseball
	Coach: Mike Clark
	clarkmike012@gmail.com

	Varsity Softball
	Head Coach: Pete Walker
	pwalker2@ithaca.edu

	JV Softball
	Coach: Mike Lockwood
	mlockwood@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Varsity Boys Track & Field
	Head Coach: Matthew Scheffler
	mscheffler@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	
	Assistant: Doug Smith
	dougsmith92@icloud.com 

	Varsity Girls Track & Field
	Head Coach: Zach Bovee
	zbovee@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	
	Assistant: Jason Peter
	jpeter@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Tennis
	Head Coach: Jamie Saroka 
	jsaroka@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Boys Golf
	Head Coach: Matt Loveless
	mloveless@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Varsity Girls Golf
	 Head  Coach: Kelly Baughan
	kbaughan@lcsd.k12.ny.us

	Modified Baseball
	Coach: Aidan Cobb
	acobb@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Modified Softball
	Coach: Nick Olesko
	nolesko@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Modified Boys Track & Field
	Coach: James Kingsboro
	jkingsboro@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	Modified Girls Track & Field
	Coach: Alisha Scheffler
	ascheffler@lcsd.k12.ny.us 

	
	Assistant: Mia Cote
	[bookmark: _GoBack]mcote@lcsd.k12.ny.us 



